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Lista de excluidos '508 VIVIENDAS'

Numero
8
17
23
78
79
87
94
101
106
109
136
145
146
155
171
188
197
251
284
293
304
332
390
405
420
431
435
439
445
451
476
479
482
500
614
616
619
646
647
664
670
672

Solicitante

LAHBIB MOHAMED, MALIKA
MOHAMED AHMED, BRAIM

AMAR CHAIB, MIMON

AHMIDO MOHAMED, ABDELKARIM
HAMIDO MOHTAR, MOHAMED
BOUMDA SAGHIR, FAISAL
MOHAMED MIMUN, RACHID
MOHAMED ABDELKADER, YAMILA
SAID AMAR, RACHID

MOH MAANAN, MIMOUN

HAMED MOHAMED, FARIDA
MOHAMED KHOUJA, ABDENASER
SANTIAGO ESCAMEZ, LUISA MARIA
IMBRODA ESPINOSA, GUSTAVO ADOLFO
MOHAMED ABDELAM, ABDERRAMAN
HAMEDI MOHAMED, AICHA
MOHAMED MOHAMED, YASMINA
ABDEL-LAH MOHAMED, DRISS
GARCIA SANTIAGO, FRANCISCO
MATICHE, FATIMA

EL KADDOURI, MALIKA

LARA GARCIA, FRANCISCO
SANCHEZ MUNOZ, GREGORIO
AHMED MELENCHON, MOHAMED
MOHAMED BERKAM, MARIA
CHAIB MIMUN, AICHA

BENALI ALLAL, BUARFA

SUSI MIMUN MOH, AHMED
BENAISA AHMED, KARIMA
MOHAND HAMMU, BACHIR
MOHAMED MOHAND, MIMOUN
AMKHTARI| ZAYKH, MOHAMED
HAMED MOHAMED, HASSAN
SAMERI MOHAMED, MOHAMED
ALONSO VILLATORO, JOSE
MOHAMED AZMANI, NASIMA
BULL ABDELKADER, JOSE
GONTEE GONTEE, AMOS NAMINLA
SEVILLA RUBIO, JOSEFA
AHMED MOHAMEDI, MOHAMED
MOHAND HAMMU, MINA
MOHAMED MAOHMED, HAMIDO

\

D.N.L
45290106R
452817107
45285564J
X0876498Z
45277070Y
45314282G
4528216258
45288426T
45298269E
45289429Z
45290238H
45304806G
45277407K
45287366K
X1416209F
45284908W
45282242A

452881590

274975928
X18255225Z
X1399656Z
45276064N
45280047Q
45266198J
45305195W
45290838C
453135567
45291681N
45291505C
45272932P
45288824F
45315724C
45280265G
45317016R
45247731S
45273325X
37788525P
45310409H
45274220P
45286537C
452892698
452876558

Motivo de exclusién

VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

SUPERAR EN MAS DE 2,5 VECES EL L.F.P.
VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

SUPERAR EN MAS DE 2,5 VECES EL LF.P.
VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

SUPERAR EN MAS DE 2,5 VECES EL IF.P.
VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

SUPERAR EN MAS DE 2,5 VECES EL L.F.P.
VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD.

VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

SUPERAR EN MAS DE 2,5 VECES EL LF.P.
VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

FALTA DOCUMENTACION

VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

SUPERAR EN MAS DE 2,5 VECES EL L.F.P.
VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

SUPERAR EN MAS DE 2,5 VECES EL L.F.P.
VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

VIVIENDA EN PROPIEDAD

SUPERAR EN MAS DE 2,5 VECES EL LF.P.




